—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position Other Positions Held
Superintendent
Teacher

Principal

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Food Service Supervisor
Financial Officer
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher
Maintenance/Bus Driver
Financial Assistant
Teacher
Maintenance/Bus Driver
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Bus Dispatcher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Administrative Assistant
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

K-12 Education Entity
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified

Department

Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District

Total Wages
$138,997
$83,446
$83,387
$76,836
$74,880
$70,433
$70,015
$67,698
$67,690
$66,966
$66,671
$66,350
$66,131
$63,501
$62,464
$61,731
$55,854
$53,064
$53,004
$51,852
$51,739
$51,680
$50,820
$50,218
$48,903
$48,364
$47,190
$46,379
$46,287
$46,108
$44,494



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.

53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.

Secretary School

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Principal

Teacher

Maintenance Lt/Custodian
Teacher

Outreach Suspension

Teacher

Bus Driver/Mtc/Custodian/Cook

Teacher

Custodian/Mtc/Cook/Grounds

Bus Driver Maintenance Custodian

Secretary School
Bus Driver Grounds
Counselor

Teacher

Teacher

Aide Bilingual
Clerk Library

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Custodian/Lt Mtc/Grounds
Custodian/Lt Mtc/Grounds
Counselor

Teacher

Aide Instructional

Financial Assistant

Career Student Service

Coordinator

Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified

Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified

Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District

Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District

$44,442
$43,315
$42,701
$41,803
$41,722
$41,265
$40,600
$39,626
$39,594
$39,566
$36,077
$31,619
$31,451
$30,731
$29,875
$28,750
$27,560
$26,313
$24,240
$24,193
$23,703

$22,770
$22,115
$21,440
$20,606
$20,356
$19,756
$19,050
$18,812
$18,453
$18,068



63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.

Clerk Office
Teacher

Aide Bilingual
Aide Instructional
Substitute Ct
Aide Instructional
Aide Instructional
Aide Instructional
Aide Instructional
Financial Assistant
Aide Instructional
Maintenance Lt/Custodian
Aide Instructional
Aide Instructional
Aide Instructional
Aide Instructional
Aide Instructional
Aide Instructional
Pool Manager
Aide Instructional
Aide Instructional
Aide Instructional
Teacher
Substitute Ct
Teacher

Aide Instructional
Substitute Cl
Aide Instructional
Aide Instructional
Pool Manager
Aide Instructional
Aide Health

Campus Supervisor

Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified

Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District

$17,955
$17,914
$17,741
$16,858
$16,734
$16,282
$15,941
$14,903
$14,082
$13,844
$13,803
$13,725
$11,946
$11,535
$11,178
$11,006
$10,972
$9,306
$8,815
$8,332
$8,188
$7,926
$7,649
$7,470
$7,244
$6,741
$6,189
$6,058
$5,613
$5,513
$5,473
$5,156



95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Substitute Cl
Aide Instructional
Substitute Ct
Substitute Ct
Aide Instructional

Substitute Ct

Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified

Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District

$4,954
$4,564
$4,285
$4,210
$3,793
$3,410



