	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Superintendent		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$138,997
2.	Teacher		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$83,446
3.	Principal		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$83,387
4.	Teacher		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$76,836
5.	Teacher		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$74,880
6.	Teacher		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$70,433
7.	Teacher		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$70,015
8.	Teacher		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$67,698
9.	Teacher		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$67,690
10.	Food Service Supervisor		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$66,966
11.	Financial Officer		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$66,671
12.	Teacher		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$66,350
13.	Teacher		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$66,131
14.	Teacher		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$63,501
15.	Teacher		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$62,464
16.	Teacher		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$61,731
17.	Maintenance/Bus Driver		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$55,854
18.	Financial Assistant		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$53,064
19.	Teacher		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$53,004
20.	Maintenance/Bus Driver		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$51,852
21.	Teacher		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$51,739
22.	Teacher		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$51,680
23.	Teacher		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$50,820
24.	Bus Dispatcher		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$50,218
25.	Teacher		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$48,903
26.	Teacher		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$48,364
27.	Teacher		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$47,190
28.	Administrative Assistant		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$46,379
29.	Teacher		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$46,287
30.	Teacher		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$46,108
31.	Teacher		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$44,494

32.	Secretary School		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$44,442
33.	Teacher		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$43,315
34.	Teacher		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$42,701
35.	Teacher		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$41,803
36.	Principal		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$41,722
37.	Teacher		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$41,265
38.	Maintenance Lt/Custodian		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$40,600
39.	Teacher		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$39,626
40.	Outreach Suspension		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$39,594
41.	Teacher		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$39,566
42.	Bus Driver/Mtc/Custodian/Cook		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$36,077
43.	Teacher		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$31,619
44.	Custodian/Mtc/Cook/Grounds		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$31,451
45.	Bus Driver Maintenance Custodian		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$30,731
46.	Secretary School		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$29,875
47.	Bus Driver Grounds		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$28,750
48.	Counselor		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$27,560
49.	Teacher		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$26,313
50.	Teacher		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$24,240
51.	Aide Bilingual		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$24,193
52.	Clerk Library	Career Student Service Coordinator	Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$23,703
53.	Teacher		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$22,770
54.	Teacher		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$22,115
55.	Teacher		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$21,440
56.	Teacher		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$20,606
57.	Custodian/Lt Mtc/Grounds		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$20,356
58.	Custodian/Lt Mtc/Grounds		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$19,756
59.	Counselor		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$19,050
60.	Teacher		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$18,812
61.	Aide Instructional		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$18,453
62.	Financial Assistant		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$18,068

63.	Clerk Office		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$17,955
64.	Teacher		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$17,914
65.	Aide Bilingual		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$17,741
66.	Aide Instructional		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$16,858
67.	Substitute Ct		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$16,734
68.	Aide Instructional		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$16,282
69.	Aide Instructional		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$15,941
70.	Aide Instructional		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$14,903
71.	Aide Instructional		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$14,082
72.	Financial Assistant		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$13,844
73.	Aide Instructional		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$13,803
74.	Maintenance Lt/Custodian		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$13,725
75.	Aide Instructional		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$11,946
76.	Aide Instructional	Campus Supervisor	Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$11,535
77.	Aide Instructional		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$11,178
78.	Aide Instructional		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$11,006
79.	Aide Instructional		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$10,972
80.	Aide Instructional		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$9,306
81.	Pool Manager		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$8,815
82.	Aide Instructional		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$8,332
83.	Aide Instructional		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$8,188
84.	Aide Instructional		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$7,926
85.	Teacher		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$7,649
86.	Substitute Ct		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$7,470
87.	Teacher		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$7,244
88.	Aide Instructional		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$6,741
89.	Substitute Cl		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$6,189
90.	Aide Instructional		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$6,058
91.	Aide Instructional		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$5,613
92.	Pool Manager		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$5,513
93.	Aide Instructional		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$5,473
94.	Aide Health		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$5,156

95.	Substitute Cl	Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$4,954
96.	Aide Instructional	Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$4,564
97.	Substitute Ct	Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$4,285
98.	Substitute Ct	Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$4,210
99.	Aide Instructional	Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$3,793
100.	Substitute Ct	Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$3,410